BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
Megas Pneumatic
Injection Pumps
OPERATING SPECS BY PUMP
MATERIALS GAS EMISSIONS PER STROKE (SCF)
FEATURES
Megas Pneumatic Pumps are purpose-built for precision

140 PSI 0.0108 0.0242 0.043
150 PSI 0.0115 0.0258 0.0458
HOW TO ORDER
BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
PHONE: 409.225.5863
850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
PLUNGER MATERIAL
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. MP14-SS-UB
SERIES
Megas Pneumatic Series Pump MP14, with 1.5” piston x 1/4”
plunger, 17-4 Stainless Steel Plunger, UHMWPE Seal material,
and Buna O-rings.
MP14 -  S S  -  U  B
SS - 17-4 SST CC - Ceramic Coated
O-RING MATERIAL
SEAL MATERIAL
V - Viton
B - Buna
 F - FFKM
E - ETP
U - UHMWPE
F - FFKM
Q - Carbon/Graphite/TFE
PISTON SIZE X PLUNGER SIZE
MP14 - 1.5” x 1/4”
MP24 - 2.25” x 1/4”
 MP38 - 3” x 1/2”